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03.14300 Mid-mount adapter CFMoto ZForce 950 Sport (2023-...)  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Adapter  03.14301K 1 

2 Lifting plate 03.12406 2 

3 Installation plate 03.4003 2 

4 Installation plate 2 03.5102 2 

5 Pin 10 x 40 DIN1444 14.003 2 

6 Cotter pin 2 mm DIN11024 OT.07.01.010 2 

7 Lifting eye M12 DIN580 OT.19.01.010 1 

8 Bolt M8x45 DIN933 OT.02.02.230 4 

9 Bolt M8x55 DIN933 OT.02.02.241 4 

10 Bolt M8x60 DIN931 OT.02.01.015 4 

11 Bolt M8x70 DIN933 OT.02.02.260 4 

12 Washer Ø8/20 SFS3738 OT.04.03.030 20 

13 Washer Ø12 DIN125 OT.04.01.050 1 

14 Nyloc nut M8 DIN985 OT.03.02.040 8 

15 Nyloc nut M12 DIN985 OT.03.02.060 1 
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03.14300 Mid-mount adapter CFMoto ZForce 950 Sport (2023-...)  

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 

    Step 1  Remove original plastic protectors or drill holes to mounting points for bolts. 

 

Step 2  Install adapter to ATV. If you are using IronBaltic skid plate,   

   then use M8x55 (Pos.9) bolts on rear mounting points and   
   without skid plate, use M8x45 (Pos.8) bolts! 
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    Step 3  Install lifting plates (Pos.2) to the snow plow frame and lifting eye bolt (Pos.7)

   to lifting plate. For fastening the lifting plates use M8x60 bolts (Pos.10), Ø8 mm
   washers (Pos.12) and M8 nyloc nuts (Pos.14). For fastening the lifting eye use
   Ø12 mm washer (Pos.13) and M12 nyloc nuts (Pos.15). 
 

2

7

1210 12 14

1315

 
 
 

 
  

mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/


03.14300 Mid-mount adapter CFMoto ZForce 950 Sport (2023-...)  

 
  



Iron Baltic Ltd | +372 653 3711 | sales@ironbaltic.com | www.ironbaltic.com  

  

mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/


03.14300 Mid-mount adapter CFMoto ZForce 950 Sport (2023-...) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

IRON BALTIC OÜ 
Joa tee 17 

Vääna 76903 
Estonia / Europe 

 
 

+372 6 533 711 
sales@ironbaltic.com 

 
 

 
www.ironbaltic.com 

www.facebook.com/ironbaltic 

www.youtube.com/user/ironbalticltd 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/
http://www.facebook.com/ironbaltic
http://www.youtube.com/user/ironbalticltd

